2021 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS

Campaign Finance Statement Summary
(Utah Code Section 10-3-208)

Name of Candidate: Soc ‘VCf‘EWCra\

Email: \Ocpﬂfmurrnﬁﬂo\rﬂml ¢or Phone number %Bg égﬁ 7530
Address: P O BOK B? l 55 ’ MU rféw\ U T 8%1 57

Office seeking:
______Mayor (Four-Year Term)
_ X Council District # 2 (Four-Year Term)
__ Council District #4 (Four-Year Term)

Filing Statement for:

o ALJgust 3, 20121 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates on the Primary Ballot (Name
removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)

o September 9, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates eliminated in the Primary
Election

o October 26, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates in the General Election. Must
include candidate’s contributions received up to ten (10) days before the
election. (Name removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)

o December 2, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for General Election candidates

To file this form:

Email: Brooke Smith at bsmith@murray.utah.gov
Mail: Murray City Recorder

Room 113

5025 S State Street

Murray, UT 84107

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Date Received AO/LQI?,SYJ Is this report an amendment?
I Time Received 2+ |0 DYW
[D-Received by ?;;VW@—« O] Yes @?0
b




SUMMARY PAGE

(Complete this page after filing out Schedules A, B, & ()

Contributions Received

Dollar Amount

1 | Total Contributions Received
(see schedule A)

B16142.1%

Expenditures Made

Dollar Amount

2 | Total Expenditures Made
(see schedule B)

91(,%)!.%2

Balance Summary

Dollar Amount

3 | Beginning Balance of Reporting Period

O

4 | Total Contributions Received
(from line 1)

Jrg 14203

S | Subtotal
(add lines 3 and 4)

$1g, 162.13

6 | Total Expenditures Made
(from line 2)

41/ 501 .52

7 | Balance at Close of Statement

41,£4/0 3]

Report the total amount of all campaign contributions and expenditures if you
received $500 or less in campaign contributions and spent $500 or less on your

campaign.

Total Campaign Contributions $500 or less:

* N/A ——

Total Campaign Expenditures $500 or less:

* NJA ——

In the event a candidate has no contributions or expenditures during a reporting

period, a financial statement and verification which states there were no
contributions received or expenditures made must still be filled.

0CT25 2:1PH



2021 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS
Campaign Finance Statement of Verification

Ry S5 Iver ZW¢ :._\) affirm that this Report of Contributions,
Report of Expenditures, Report of In-Kind, and Campaign Finance Statement is true,

accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.
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SCHEDULE A
Itemized Contributions Received
For each contribution of more than fifty dollars ($50.00)
MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040
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Joe Silverzweig Campaign Contributions Through 10/21/2021
Total Received: $18,162.13

First name Last name Date Contribution

David Levine 1/17/2021 § 10.83
Dustin Gettel 1/18/2021 $ 26.60
Ethan Sturm 1/22/2021 $ 105.47
Zach Silverzweig 1/25/2021 S 526.08
Peter Corroon 1/27/2021 $ 100.00
Silvia Castro 2/4/2021 S 105.47
Alan Anderson 3/9/2021 $ 21.35
Frank Brannan 3/9/2021 $ 37.12
Scott Garrard 3/9/2021 $ 52.89
Andrew Stoddard 3/9/2021 S 100.00
Adam Alba 3/10/2021 S 21.35
Elizabeth Payne 3/10/2021 $ 15.00
Vikram Ravi 3/10/2021 S 16.09
Alicia Smith 3/10/2021 $ 37.12
Monica Zoltanski 3/10/2021 $ 37.12
Rebecca Silverzweig 3/11/2021 S 21.35
Grant Cragun 3/13/2021 S 26.60
Tim lohns 3/13/2021 $ 35.00
Oscar Mata 3/13/2021 S 52.89
Amy Silverzweig 3/13/2021 S 26.60
samantha Smith 3/13/2021 $ 31.86
Ross Brooks 3/14/2021 $ 158.04
Terri Goodall 3/14/2021 S 26.60
Joan Lauder 3/14/2021 S 37.12
Jennifer Reilly 3/14/2021 $ 52.89
Jonathan Levine 3/15/2021 $ 263.19
Dillon Hase 3/17/2021 S 100.00
Jon Lehmann 3/24/2021 S 105.47
Carol Moss 4/6/2021 $ 105.47
Nate Blouin 4/7/2021 $ 35.00
Emily Merchant 4/27/2021 $ 105.47
Jessie Merchant 4/27/2021 § 35.00
Phil Markham 5/14/2021 S 100.00
Bruce Taylor 5/15/2021 $ 72.87
Edward Bennett 5/25/2021 S 21.35
Constance Smith 5/25/2021 $ 10.00
Ann Dent 5/26/2021 S 21.35
Jonathan Levine 5/26/2021 $ 20.00
Mary Silverzweig 5/26/2021 $ 80.00
Frank Brannan 5/27/2021 $ 105.47
Sheryl Ginsberg 5/27/2021 $ 35.00




Josceline Mascarenhas
Carol Moss
Joseph Taggart
Quinn Kramer
Utah Association of Realtors
Tali Bruce
Mary Silverzweig
Marie Goettsche
James Bramble
Kat Martinez
Bob Aagard
Jessica Dalton
Jeff Dolan
Peter Corroon
Mary Silverzweig
Matthew Irvin
Andy Davis
Nicolas Jimenez
Leslie Oliver
Julianne Phares
Mary Spillane
Bryan Thomas
Glenn Walker
Womens Democratic Club of Utah
Jennifer Dailey-Provost
Thom DeSirant
Aaron Hildreth
William Shiflett
Jessica Andrew
JChase Chapman
Michael Karras
Scott Moore
Aaron Perkins
Stuart Johnsen
Jenn Kikel-Lynn
Scott Calder
Shane Earl
Jason Hall
Tina Ruga
Aaron Dekeyzer
Aaron Hildreth
Mary Silverzweig
Zach Silverzweig
Shon Harris
Mary Silverzweig
Andrew Stoddard
Brian McBride

5/27/2021
6/8/2021
6/9/2021

6/17/2021

6/17/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/28/2021
7/3/2021
7/3/2021

7/12/2021

7/18/2021

7/18/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/20/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/25/2021

7/27/2021

7/28/2021

7/29/2021

7/30/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/4/2021
8/4/2021
8/4/2021
8/6/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/18/2021

8/19/2021

8/19/2021

8/20/2021
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26.60
100.00
35.00
21.35
750.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
210.62
7.68
35.00
300.00
79.18
100.00
105.47
105.47
105.47
79.18
37.12
52.89
105.47
20.30
100.00
100.00
37.12
100.00
10.83
263.19
5.57
10.83
52.89
20.30
3712
263.19
31.86
35.00
79.18
1,051.84
105.47
105.47
100.00
2,813.94
3712
100.00
400.00
10.00




Karen
Jessica
Jessica
Grant
Womens Democratic
Robin
Mark
Amy
Katherine
Ben
|Matthew
Zach
John
Brooke
Greg

Paul

Jim

Kwan
Moehle
Winkler
Cragun

Club of Utah
Hough
Mueller
Silverzweig
Dayton-Kistler
McAdams
Tracy
Robinson
Saltas
D’Sousa
Summerhays
Schuite
Bradley

Utah Association of Realtors
Utah Central Federation of Labor

Mary Silverzweig
Erin Muffoletto
Arlyn Bradshaw
|Operating Engineers Local Union No. 3
Teneille Brown
Heather Madsen
Katherine Dayton-Kistler
Regina Markey
SMART Transportation Union

Philip Zeyliger
Kathy Bonk

Patrice Arent

Valerie Stormont
Marie Goettsche
Rebecca Chavez-Houck
Equality Utah

Eleanor Rappaport
Justice Richard

Tim Nielsen

Isabel Rose

John Ruple

Mary Silverzweig
Chris Peterson

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/24/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/27/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/4/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/9/2021
9/12/2021
9/16/2021
9/19/2021
9/20/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/5/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/7/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/16/2021
10/18/2021
10/19/2021
10/21/2021
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79.18
75.00
20.30
26.60
300.00
50.00
20.21
105.47
20.30
100.00
50.00
79.18
105.47
50.00
52.89
500.00
131.76
750.00
200.00
100.00
3742
105.47
780.00
250.00
37.12
37.12
37.12
250.00
250.00
263.19
79.18
37.12
100.00
158.04
750.00
26.60
100.00
50.00
52.89
200.00
100.00
100.00
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Total Expenditures: $16,501.82

Joe Silverzweig Campaign Expenditures Through 10/21/2021

Date Payee Amount Detail
1/30/2021 WordPress S  400.00 Website
2/8/2021 Emily Bingham S 150.00 Graphic Design
2/20/2021 Emily Bingham S 230.00 Graphic Design
3/16/2021 Emily Bingham S 150.00 Graphic Design
3/16/2021 US Postal Service S 146.00 P.O. Box
3/16/2021 Bold Builder Website Theme S 55.00 Website
3/21/2021 Union Print Shop S 93.05 Thank You Notes
3/26/2021 US Postal Service S 67.23 Stamps
3/28/2021 Utah Democratic Party S 100.00 Voter List
5/3/2021 Salt Lake County Democratic Party S 250.00 Event Sponsorship
5/24/2021 FundHero S 8.99 Administrative
5/25/2021 Emily Bingham S 150.00 Graphic Design
5/26/2021 Proponent Ink S 568.70 Shirts
6/2/2021 Murray City Corporation S 95.00 Filing Fee
6/13/2021 Womens Democratic Club S 52.00 Membership Fee
6/16/2021 Wal-Mart S 63.23 Office Supplies
6/16/2021 4AllPromos.com $  443.40 Parade Giveaways
6/21/2021 Emily Bingham S 225.00 Graphic Design
6/23/2021 Union Print Shop S 1,300.00 Mailers
6/23/2021 Union Print Shop S 500.00 Yard Signs
6/23/2021 Union Print Shop S 531.53 Door Hangers
6/24/2021 FundHero S 9.00 Monthly Fee
6/27/2021 Facebook S 119.97 Advertising
6/30/2021 Wal-Mart S 78.75 Parade Supplies
7/20/2021 Emily Bingham S 150.00 Graphic Design
7/23/2021 Union Print Shop S 555.36 Mailers
7/24/2021 FundHero S 8.99 Monthly Fee
7/26/2021 Facebook S 78.75 Advertising
7/30/2021 Union Print Shop $ 1,388.40 Mailers
8/6/2021 The Dahlelama Store S 180.00 Branded Hats
8/9/2021 Wal-Mart S 83.79 Printer Ink
8/9/2021 Emily Bingham S 75.00 Graphic Design
8/9/2021 Fed Ex Store S 16.11 Office Supplies
8/10/2021 US Postal Service S 36.00 Stamps
8/12/2021 Facebook S 125.00 Advertising
8/14/2021 Wal-Mart S 40.74 Office Supplies
8/14/2021 Wal-Mart S 24.33 Party Supplies
8/15/2021 Emily Bingham S 85.00 Graphic Design
8/18/2021 Emily Bingham S 200.00 Graphic Design
8/18/2021 ThruText S 104.90 Texting
8/18/2021 Dani McMillan S 50.00 Family Support




8/19/2021 Wal-Mart
8/24/2021 FundHero
8/26/2021 Facebook
8/31/2021 Facebook
9/1/2021 Murray City Journal
9/3/2021 Wal-Mart
9/3/2021 Union Print Shop
9/13/2021 US Postal Service
9/13/2021 Emily Bingham
9/3/2021 ThruText
9/17/2021 Fed Ex Store
9/24/2021 FundHero
9/26/2021 Facebook
9/28/2021 Table 22
9/28/2021 Wal-Mart
9/29/2021 ThruText
9/29/2021 Union Print Shop
9/30/2021 Emily Bingham
10/1/2021 Womens Democratic Club
10/2/2021 Wal-Mart
10/12/2021 Salt Lake County Clerk
10/15/2021 Murray City Journal
10/17/2021 Facebook
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46.33
8.99
108.22
125.00
540.00
24.87
1,836.96
58.00
200.00
113.17
38.20
8.99
78.87
100.00
12.28
142.24
2,960.18
200.00
150.00
10.30
35.00
540.00
175.00

Office Supplies
Monthly Fee
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Office Supplies
Mailers
Stamps
Graphic Design
Texting
Printing
Monthly Fee
Advertising
Event Sponsorship
Office Supplies
Texting
Mailers
Graphic Design
Event Tickets
Office Supplies
Voted List
Advertising
Advertising
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Joe Silverzweig In-Kind Contributions Through 10/21/2021
Total Received: $1,128.53

Organization Activity Date Value of Service

02 Utah General Consultation 7/19/2021 S 61.58
02 Utah Fundraising Plan & Training 7/19/2021 S 887.00
02 Utah Communications Strategy 7/23/2021 $ 21.47
02 Utah Fundraising Consultation 7/30/2021 $ 35.47
02 Utah Communications Strategy 8/5/2021 $ 6.83
02 Utah Communications Strategy 8/12/2021 S 6.00
02 Utah Communications Strategy 8/16/2021 S 4.50
02 Utah Field Strategy Consultation 8/17/2021 S 42.61
02 Utah Field Strategy Consultation 8/18/2021 S 8.52
02 Utah Field Strategy Consultation 8/23/2021 S 17.05
02 Utah Field Strategy Consultation 10/6/2021 $ 37.50




