#### 2021 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS Campaign Finance Statement Summary

(Utah Code Section 10-3-208)

Name of Candidate: <u>Joe S:   verzweig</u> Email: <u>joe for murragagna:   com Phone number:</u> <u>435-659-7380</u> Address: <u>P.O.</u> Box <u>571551</u> Murrag UT 84157
Office seeking:
Mayor (Four-Year Term)
Council District # 2 (Four-Year Term)
Council District #4 (Four-Year Term)
Filing Statement for:
August 3, 20121 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates on the Primary Ballot (Name removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline).
removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)  • September 9, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates eliminated in the Primary
Election
October 26, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates in the General Election. Must
include candidate's contributions received up to ten (10) days before the
<ul> <li>election. (Name removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)</li> <li>December 2, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. for General Election candidates</li> </ul>
becember 2, 2021 by 5.00 p.m. for deficial election candidates
To file this form.
To file this form: Email: Brooke Smith at <u>bsmith@murray.utah.gov</u>
Mail: Murray City Recorder
Room 113
5025 S State Street
Murray, UT 84107
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Date Received 1025/257 Is this report an amendment?
Time Received 2: 10 pm
Eneceived by

### **SUMMARY PAGE**

(Complete this page after filing out Schedules A, B, & C)

Contributions Received		Dollar Amount
1	Total Contributions Received	#18,162.13
Ì	(see schedule A)	
Ex	penditures Made	Dollar Amount
2	Total Expenditures Made	\$16,501.82
	(see schedule B)	
Ba	lance Summary	Dollar Amount
3	Beginning Balance of Reporting Period	50
4	Total Contributions Received	\$18,162.13
	(from line 1)	110,162.12
5	Subtotal	\$18, 162.13
	(add lines 3 and 4)	110, 162.12
6	Total Expenditures Made	41/50189
	(from line 2)	\$16,501.82
7	Balance at Close of Statement	\$1,660.31

Report the total amount of all campaign contributions and expenditures if you received \$500 or less in campaign contributions and spent \$500 or less on your campaign.

Total Campaign Contributions \$500 or less:	* N/A
Total Campaign Expenditures \$500 or less:	* N/A —

In the event a candidate has no contributions or expenditures during a reporting period, a financial statement and verification which states there were no contributions received or expenditures made <u>must still be filled.</u>

# 2021 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS Campaign Finance Statement of Verification

1, Joe Silverzweig	affirm that this Report of Contributions,
Report of Expenditures, Report of In-Kin	nd, and Campaign Finance Statement is true,
accurate and correct to the best of my k	mowledge.
John State of the	10/25/2021
Signature of candidate	Date

### SCHEDULE A Itemized Contributions Received

## For each contribution of more than fifty dollars (\$50.00) MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

Date	Name of Contributor	Amount
	See Attachment	
	SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE	\$
TAL CO	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THRU	\$

\*Attach additional pages if needed.

### Joe Silverzweig Campaign Contributions Through 10/21/2021 Total Received: \$18,162.13

First name	Last name	Date Contribution	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON NAMED IN
David	Levine	1/17/2021 \$	10.83
Dustin	Gettel	1/18/2021 \$	26.60
Ethan	Sturm	1/22/2021 \$	105.47
Zach	Silverzweig	1/25/2021 \$	526.08
Peter	Corroon	1/27/2021 \$	100.00
Silvia	Castro	2/4/2021 \$	105.47
Alan	Anderson	3/9/2021 \$	21.35
Frank	Brannan	3/9/2021 \$	37.12
Scott	Garrard	3/9/2021 \$	52.89
Andrew	Stoddard	3/9/2021 \$	100.00
Adam	Alba	3/10/2021 \$	21.35
Elizabeth	Payne	3/10/2021 \$	15.00
Vikram	Ravi	3/10/2021 \$	16.09
Alicia	Smith	3/10/2021 \$	37.12
Monica	Zoltanski	3/10/2021 \$	37.12
Rebecca	Silverzweig	3/11/2021 \$	21.35
Grant	Cragun	3/13/2021 \$	26.60
Tim	Johns	3/13/2021 \$	35.00
Oscar	Mata	3/13/2021 \$	52.89
Amy	Silverzweig	3/13/2021 \$	26.60
samantha	Smith	3/13/2021 \$	31.86
Ross	Brooks	3/14/2021 \$	158.04
Terri	Goodall	3/14/2021 \$	26.60
Joan	Lauder	3/14/2021 \$	37.12
Jennifer	Reilly	3/14/2021 \$	52.89
Jonathan	Levine	3/15/2021 \$	263.19
Dillon	Hase	3/17/2021 \$	100.00
Jon	Lehmann	3/24/2021 \$	105.47
Carol	Moss	4/6/2021 \$	105.47
Nate	Blouin	4/7/2021 \$	35.00
Emily	Merchant	4/27/2021 \$	105.47
Jessie	Merchant	4/27/2021 \$	35.00
Phil	Markham	5/14/2021 \$	100.00
Bruce	Taylor	5/15/2021 \$	72.87
Edward	Bennett	5/25/2021 \$	21.35
Constance	Smith	5/25/2021 \$	10.00
Ann	Dent	5/26/2021 \$	21.35
Jonathan	Levine	5/26/2021 \$	20.00
Mary	Silverzweig	5/26/2021 \$	80.00
Frank	Brannan	5/27/2021 \$	105.4
Sheryl	Ginsberg	5/27/2021 \$	35.0

Josceline	Mascarenhas	5/27/2021	\$ 26.60
Carol	Moss	6/8/2021	\$ 100.00
Joseph	Taggart	6/9/2021	\$ 35.00
Quinn	Kramer	6/17/2021	\$ 21.35
Utah Association of Re	altors	6/17/2021	\$ 750.00
Tali	Bruce	6/18/2021	\$ 50.00
Mary	Silverzweig	6/18/2021	\$ 100.00
Marie	Goettsche	6/28/2021	\$ 100.00
James	Bramble	7/3/2021	\$ 250.00
Kat	Martinez	7/3/2021	\$ 210.62
Bob	Aagard	7/12/2021	\$ 7.68
Jessica	Dalton	7/18/2021	\$ 35.00
Jeff	Dolan	7/18/2021	\$ 300.00
Peter	Corroon	7/19/2021	\$ 79.13
Mary	Silverzweig	7/19/2021	\$ 100.0
Matthew	Irvin	7/20/2021	\$ 105.4
Andy	Davis	7/22/2021	\$ 105.4
Nicolas	Jimenez	7/22/2021	\$ 105.4
Leslie	Oliver	7/22/2021	\$ 79.1
Julianne	Phares	7/22/2021	\$ 37.1
Mary	Spillane	7/22/2021	\$ 52.8
Bryan	Thomas	7/22/2021	\$ 105.4
Glenn	Walker	7/22/2021	\$ 20.3
Womens Democratic	Club of Utah	7/25/2021	\$ 100.0
Jennifer	Dailey-Provost	7/27/2021	\$ 100.0
Thom	DeSirant	7/28/2021	\$ 37.1
Aaron	Hildreth	7/29/2021	\$ 100.0
William	Shiflett	7/30/2021	\$ 10.8
Jessica	Andrew	8/2/2021	\$ 263.1
Chase	Chapman	8/2/2021	\$ 5.5
Michael	Karras	8/2/2021	\$ 10.8
Scott	Moore	8/2/2021	52.8
Aaron	Perkins	8/2/2021	20.3
Stuart	Johnsen	8/3/2021	37.1
Jenn	Kikel-Lynn	8/3/2021	263.1
Scott	Calder	8/4/2021	31.8
Shane	Earl	8/4/2021	\$ 35.0
Jason	Hall	8/4/2021	\$ 79.1
Tina	Ruga	8/6/2021	\$ 1,051.8
Aaron	Dekeyzer	8/10/2021	\$ 105.4
Aaron	Hildreth	8/10/2021	105.4
Mary	Silverzweig	8/10/2021	\$ 100.0
Zach	Silverzweig	8/10/2021	2,813.9
Shon	Harris	8/18/2021	37.1
Mary	Silverzweig	8/19/2021	100.0
Andrew	Stoddard	8/19/2021	400.0
Brian	McBride	8/20/2021	10.0

V	Vivian	8/21/2021	¢	79.18
Karen	Kwan Moehle	8/21/2021	\$	75.00
Jessica		8/21/2021	-	20.30
Jessica	Winkler	The second second second	\$	26.60
Grant	Cragun	8/24/2021		
Womens Democratic	Club of Utah	8/25/2021		300.00
Robin	Hough	8/25/2021	\$	50.00
Mark	Mueller	8/25/2021		20.21
Amy	Silverzweig	8/27/2021	\$	105.47
Katherine	Dayton-Kistler	8/28/2021	\$	20.30
Ben	McAdams	8/28/2021	\$	100.00
Matthew	Tracy	8/28/2021	\$	50.00
Zach	Robinson	9/2/2021	\$	79.18
John	Saltas	9/2/2021	\$	105.47
Brooke	D'Sousa	9/4/2021	\$	50.00
Greg	Summerhays	9/7/2021	\$	52.89
Paul	Schulte	9/8/2021	\$	500.00
Jim	Bradley	9/9/2021	\$	131.76
Utah Association of Re	ealtors	9/12/2021	\$	750.00
Utah Central Federation	on of Labor	9/16/2021	\$	200.00
Mary	Silverzweig	9/19/2021	\$	100.00
Erin	Muffoletto	9/20/2021	\$	37.12
Arlyn	Bradshaw	9/27/2021	\$	105.47
Operating Engineers	Local Union No. 3	9/27/2021	\$	780.00
Teneille	Brown	9/29/2021	\$	250.00
Heather	Madsen	10/1/2021	\$	37.12
Katherine	Dayton-Kistler	10/2/2021	\$	37.12
Regina	Markey	10/2/2021	\$	37.12
SMART Transportation		10/3/2021	\$	250.00
Philip	Zeyliger	10/3/2021	\$	250.00
Kathy	Bonk	10/5/2021	\$	263.19
Patrice	Arent	10/6/2021	\$	79.18
Valerie	Stormont	10/6/2021	\$	37.12
Marie	Goettsche	10/7/2021		100.00
Rebecca	Chavez-Houck	10/12/2021		158.04
Equality Utah	CHAVEZ-HOUCK		\$	750.00
Eleanor	Rappaport	10/14/2021	\$	26.60
Justice	Richard	10/14/2021	\$	100.00
Tim	Nielsen	10/15/2021	\$	50.00
Isabel	Rose	10/15/2021	\$	52.89
John	Ruple	10/18/2021	\$	200.00
AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	CONTRACTOR OF STREET			100.00
Mary	Silverzweig	10/19/2021	\$	
Chris	Peterson	10/21/2021	\$	100.00

### SCHEDULE B Itemized Expenditures Made

#### MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

Name of Recipient	Amount of Expenditure	
Sec Attachment		
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE	\$	
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THRU	\$	

\*Attach additional pages if needed.

### Joe Silverzweig Campaign Expenditures Through 10/21/2021 Total Expenditures: \$16,501.82

Date	Payee		Amount		Detail
	1/30/2021	WordPress	\$	400.00	Website
		Emily Bingham	\$	150.00	Graphic Design
		Emily Bingham	\$	230.00	Graphic Design
		Emily Bingham	\$	150.00	Graphic Design
		US Postal Service	\$	146.00	P.O. Box
	The same of the sa	Bold Builder Website Theme	\$	55.00	Website
	3/21/2021	Union Print Shop	\$	93.05	Thank You Notes
	3/26/2021	US Postal Service	\$	67.23	Stamps
	3/28/2021	Utah Democratic Party	\$	100.00	Voter List
		Salt Lake County Democratic Party	\$	250.00	<b>Event Sponsorship</b>
	5/24/2021	FundHero	\$	8.99	Administrative
	5/25/2021	Emily Bingham	\$	150.00	<b>Graphic Design</b>
		Proponent Ink	\$	568.70	Shirts
	The second of the second	Murray City Corporation	\$	95.00	Filing Fee
		Womens Democratic Club	\$	52.00	Membership Fee
	6/16/2021	Wal-Mart	\$	63.23	Office Supplies
	6/16/2021	4AllPromos.com	\$	443.40	Parade Giveaways
	6/21/2021	Emily Bingham	\$	225.00	Graphic Design
		Union Print Shop	\$	1,300.00	Mailers
	6/23/2021	Union Print Shop	\$	500.00	Yard Signs
	6/23/2021	Union Print Shop	\$	531.53	Door Hangers
		FundHero	\$	9.00	Monthly Fee
	6/27/2021	Facebook	\$	119.97	Advertising
		Wal-Mart	\$	78.75	Parade Supplies
		Emily Bingham	\$	150.00	Graphic Design
	The state of the s	Union Print Shop	\$	555.36	Mailers
		FundHero	\$	8.99	Monthly Fee
	The second of the second	Facebook	\$	78.75	Advertising
	7/30/2021	Union Print Shop	\$	1,388.40	Mailers
	8/6/2021	The Dahlelama Store	\$	180.00	Branded Hats
	8/9/2021	. Wal-Mart	\$	83.79	Printer Ink
	8/9/2021	Emily Bingham	\$	75.00	Graphic Design
	8/9/2021	Fed Ex Store	\$	16.11	Office Supplies
	8/10/2021	US Postal Service	\$	36.00	Stamps
	8/12/2021	Facebook	\$	125.00	Advertising
	and the same of the same of the	. Wal-Mart	\$	40.74	Office Supplies
	8/14/2021	Wal-Mart	\$	24.33	Party Supplies
	8/15/2021	Emily Bingham	\$	85.00	Graphic Design
	8/18/2021	L Emily Bingham	\$	200.00	Graphic Design
		L ThruText	\$	104.90	Texting
	8/18/2023	L Dani McMillan	\$	50.00	Family Support

8/19/2021	Wal-Mart	\$ 46.33	Office Supplies
8/24/2021	FundHero	\$ 8.99	Monthly Fee
8/26/2021	Facebook	\$ 108.22	Advertising
8/31/2021	Facebook	\$ 125.00	Advertising
9/1/2021	Murray City Journal	\$ 540.00	Advertising
9/3/2021	Wal-Mart	\$ 24.87	Office Supplies
9/3/2021	Union Print Shop	\$ 1,836.96	Mailers
9/13/2021	US Postal Service	\$ 58.00	Stamps
9/13/2021	<b>Emily Bingham</b>	\$ 200.00	Graphic Design
9/3/2021	ThruText	\$ 113.17	Texting
9/17/2021	Fed Ex Store	\$ 38.20	Printing
9/24/2021	FundHero	\$ 8.99	Monthly Fee
9/26/2021	Facebook	\$ 78.87	Advertising
9/28/2021	Table 22	\$ 100.00	Event Sponsorship
9/28/2021	Wal-Mart	\$ 12.28	Office Supplies
9/29/2021	ThruText	\$ 142.24	Texting
9/29/2021	Union Print Shop	\$ 2,960.18	Mailers
9/30/2021	Emily Bingham	\$ 200.00	Graphic Design
10/1/2021	Womens Democratic Club	\$ 150.00	Event Tickets
10/2/2021	Wal-Mart	\$ 10.30	Office Supplies
10/12/2021	Salt Lake County Clerk	\$ 35.00	Voted List
10/15/2021	Murray City Journal	\$ 540.00	Advertising
10/17/2021	Facebook	\$ 175.00	Advertising

# SCHEDULE C In-Kind & Other Nonmonetary Contributions Received

### MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

Name of Donor (Must be provided)	Contribution	\$ Amount of Contribution
See Attachment		
SUBTOTA	AL FOR THIS PAGE	\$
TOTAL IN KIND CONTRIBUTION THRU		\$

\*Attach additional pages if needed.

### Joe Silverzweig In-Kind Contributions Through 10/21/2021 Total Received: \$1,128.53

Organization	Activity	Date	Value of Service	
02 Utah	General Consultation	7/19/2021	\$	61.58
02 Utah	Fundraising Plan & Training	7/19/2021	\$	887.00
02 Utah	Communications Strategy	7/23/2021	\$	21.47
02 Utah	Fundraising Consultation	7/30/2021	\$	35.47
02 Utah	Communications Strategy	8/5/2021	\$	6.83
02 Utah	Communications Strategy	8/12/2021	\$	6.00
02 Utah	Communications Strategy	8/16/2021	\$	4.50
02 Utah	Field Strategy Consultation	8/17/2021	\$	42.61
02 Utah	Field Strategy Consultation	8/18/2021	\$	8.52
02 Utah	Field Strategy Consultation	8/23/2021	\$	17.05
02 Utah	Field Strategy Consultation	10/6/2021	\$	37.50